HOG-RINGS
HOG-RINGS

APPLICATIONS

Fencing, bag closure, labels,
cage manufacture.

SPECIFICATIONS

Hog-rings per strip 50

Finishing galvanized

On request loose rings

A 1,20x1,75 5+65
20
Gauge: 16

Serie chiodatrice

misure impiegabili | capacita caricatore ressione 50 consumo aria dimensioni
modello [ m""') pa {n.punt] 7kg Jem) 7[59) (ltri/colpo) (mm - Lx W x H)
model applicable sizes magazine capacity pressure weight air consumpfion dimensions
[inch| [pieces| (PSI) (lbs) (ft*/cycle] finch - Lx W x H

Costruzione gabbie
Cage manufacture

MAN.

G-7

20

130

0,35

185 x 28 x 102

3/4"

130

0,77

7-5/16" x 1-1/8" x 4"




